
<3~~1 Q~~G' ~§ '<]0 ~1Q61 ~QYl §s. 
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

Regd. Office: Janpath, Bhubaneswar - 751022 

· 1 OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (ELECTRICAL) 

[•l. E.H.T. (CONSTRUCTION) CIRCLE, RAYAGADA. 
Lifeline o f Odls l ,., E ') I I 

mat : e ltC c e n:d@optd co In C IN-U40 I 02OR2004SGC007553 

Letter no.: 4 e,g ~ <6>/ 2023-24 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

AdYt. No. ETCN-02/2024-25 

Date: 02.12.2024 

For and on behalf ofi Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited, General Manager 

(Elect.) E.H.T ( C ) Circle, Rayagada, invites E-Tender no . ETCN-02/rgdcle/2024-25 for 

Supplv and installation ofBird Flight Diverter to be fixed at forest patches of132kV LILO 

line from e.xisti11g 132kV Mohana-Digapaltamli SIC line to 132/33kV GSS, R.Udavagiri. 

from experienced bidders having valid PAN & GSTIN . The interested bidders are required to 

enroll themselves on the tender portal at www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL. Complete set of 

bidding documents are available at www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL. Interested bidders may 

visit OPTCL website http://www.optcl.co.in and www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL for detail 

specification. All subsequent addendums/ corrigendum to the tender shall be hosted in the 

OPTCLs official web site http://www.optcl.co.in. the undersigned reserves the right to reject 

any or all of the tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

Commencement of Sale of tender paper: from 06.12.2024 to 19.12.2024 up to 05:30 PM (GST 

registration no . is to be produced at the time of purchase of Tender specification.) 

Last date of submission of Tender paper: 20.12.2024 up to 3:00 PM 

Date of opening of Bid: 20.12.2024 at 4:30 PM 

Cost of tender paper: Rs. 6000+ OST @ 18% = Rs. 7080/- only 

EMO: Rs. 19,050 /- Only (DD in favour of General Manager (Elect.), E.H.T ( C ) Circle, 

OPTCL, Rayagada payable at Rayagada. ~< 
,]Y"~,1---'\ 
);;,\\ y, 

General Manager (Elect.) 


